
IIMHS
S.No. Name of Courses Eligibility Duration

Diploma in Operation Theatre Technology (DOTT)

Admission for Paramedical Courses for Regular, Distance

100% Placement Assistance

Integrated Institute of Medical and Health Sciences
(Under the Aegis of - Innovative Education and Scientific Research Foundation)

Near Nawada Metro Station, Pillar No. 733, Gulab Bagh, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 110059

Contact: +91-11-41020044, 8826266623, Email: iimhscourse@gmail.com

Website: www.iimhs.org.in

Admission
Open Now
2024-2025

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board 2 Years

2 Years

2 years

2 Years

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (DMLT)

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

Diploma in Medical X-Ray Technician (DRIT)

S.No. Name of Courses Eligibility Duration

2 Years

2 Years

Diploma In Multipurpose Health Worker (MPHW)

2 Years

Diploma In Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs

2 Years

2 Years

Diploma In Dialysis Technician (DDT)

Diploma In Health & Hospital Management (DHHM)

Diploma In Ophthalmic (Optometry)

Diploma In Cardiac Care Technology

Certified Courses from UGC Recognised Universities

edicM af l o a net du  t Hit es an lI t hd  Set ca ir eg ne ct enI

IIMHS

Diploma In Physiotherapy (DPT)

Diploma In Dental Technician & Hygienist (DTH)

Diploma In Nutrition & Dietetics (DND)

Diploma In Emergency Technician (DAET)

Diploma In Cath Lab Technician

Diploma In Patient Care Management

 (D. Pharm.) Diploma in Pharmacy 2 Years

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th12  in Science Stream Equivalent Board17

 Every Diploma Courses Duration is: 2 Years + (Internship)

Diploma in YOG Therapy (YOG Therapy)16.
th th

10 /12  or Equivalent Board 2 Years

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

Bachelor's in Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT)

Bachelor's in Medical Lab Technology (BMLT)

Bachelor's in Medical X-Ray Technology (BRIT)

Bachelor's in Dialysis Technician

Bachelor's in Physiotherapy

Bachelor's in Nutrition and Dietitians

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

Bachelor’s Course

Diploma in Operation Theatre Technology (DOTT)

Admission for Paramedical Courses for Regular,

Distance 100% Placement Assistance

Admission
Open Now
2025-2026

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board 2 Years

2 Years

2 years

2 Years

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (DMLT)

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

Diploma in Medical X-Ray Technician (DRIT)

S.No. Name of Courses Eligibility Duration

2 Years

2 Years

Diploma In Multipurpose Health Worker (MPHW)

2 Years

Diploma In Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs

2 Years

2 Years

16.

Diploma In Dialysis Technician (DDT)

2 Years

17.

Diploma In Health & Hospital Management (DHHM)

2 Years

Diploma In Ophthalmic (Optometry)

Diploma In Veterinary Assistant

Certified Bachelor Courses from UGC Recognised Universities

Our Diploma Courses Recognised from PMCI

Diploma In Physiotherapy (DPT)

Diploma In Dental Technician & Hygienist (DTH)

Diploma In Nutrition & Dietetics (DND)

Diploma In Emergency Technician (DAET)

Diploma In ICU Technician

Diploma In Critical Care Technician

Diploma In Dermatology

Diploma In Patient Care Management

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

Integrated Institute of Medical and Health Sciences
(Under the Aegis of - Innovative Education and Scientific Research Foundation)

Near Nawada Metro Station, Pillar No. 733, Gulab Bagh, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 110059

Contact: +91-11-41020044, 7903205853, 8826266623 Email: iimhscourse@gmail.com ,

Website: www.iimhs.org.in

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

Bachelor's in Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT)

Bachelor's in Medical Lab Technology (BMLT)

Bachelor's in Medical X-Ray Technology (BRIT)

Bachelor's in Dialysis Technician

Bachelor's in Physiotherapy

Bachelor's in Nutrition and Dietitians

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

10+2 with Science Stream or Equivalent Board

Bachelor’s Course

S.No. Name of Courses Eligibility Duration

IIMHS

th
Duration: 3 Years | Eligibility: 12  Pass with any Stream

th th
Duration: 2 Years | Eligibility: 10 -12  Pass

Bachelor in Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (DMLT) Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Technology (BMLT)

Diploma in Medical X-Ray Technician (DRIT)

Diploma in Multipurpose Health Worker (DMPHW)

Bachelor in Multipurpose Health Worker (BMPHW)

Diploma in Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs

Bachelor in Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs

Diploma in Health & Hospital Management (DHHM)

Bachelor in Health & Hospital Management (BHHM)

Diploma in Dental Technician & Hygienist (DTH)

Bachelor in Dental Technician & Hygienist (BDTH)

Bachelor in Nutrition & Dietetics (BND)

Diploma in Nutrition & Dietetics (DND)

Diploma in Emergency Technician (DAET)

Bachelor in Emergency Technician (BET)

Diploma in Cardiac Care Technician

Bachelor in Cardiac Care Technician (BCCT)

Diploma in Patient Care Management

Bachelor in Patient Care Management (BPCM)

Diploma in Optometry

Diploma in Operation Theatre Technology (DOTT)1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Certificate in Child Care & Education

Certificate in Medical Laboratory Technology (CMLT)

Certificate in Operation Theatre Technology (COTT)

 Certificate in Dialysis Technician

Certificate in Medical Radiology & Imaging Technology

Certificate in Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs

Certificate in Fist Aid & CPR (for 1 year & 6 Month)

Certificate in General Duty Assistant

Certificate in Dental Technician & Hygienist (CDTH)

Certificate in ECG Technician

Certificate in X-ray

Certificate in Ultrasonography

Certificate in Phlebotomy Technology 

Certificate in CT Scan Technician

Certificate in Sanitary Inspector

Certificate in Medical Dressing

Certificate in Emergency Medical TechnicianCertificate in Blood Bank Technology

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Exam Fee 500/- Per Sem. Exam Fee 500/- Per Sem.

Certificate in Multipurpose Health Worker

Registration Fee 5000/- & Admission Fee 10000/- (Which will be deducted from Complete Course Fee)

Certificate Courses 1Years | 6 Months | 3 Months 

IIMHS

www.iimhs.org.in

Integrated Institute of Medical and Health Sciences
(Under Aegis of - Innovative Education and Scientific Research Foundation)

COURSES DETAILS

Diploma Courses Bachelor Courses

Fee 50,000/- Per Year, can be Paid in Two Installment

i.e. 25,000/- Per Semester (This include Admission Fee,

University Fee, Tuition Fee, Study Material Fee & infield

Training Fee)

Fee 60,000/- Per Year, can be Paid in Two Installment

i.e. 30,000/- Per Semester (This include Admission Fee,

University Fee, Tuition Fee, Study Material Fee & infield

Training Fee)

Diploma Fee Total: 1,00,000\- Bachelor Fee Total: 1,80,000/-

Our Diploma Courses Recognised from

PMCI

Certified Bachelor Courses from

UGC Recognised University



IIMHS

S.No. Name of Courses Eligibility Duration

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

Certificate In Child Care & Education

1 Years

1 Years

12.

Certificate In Medical Laboratory Technology (CMLT)

1 Years

13.

Certificate In Operation Theatre Technology (COTT)

1 Years

Certificate In Physiotherapy (CPT)

 Certificate In Dialysis Technician

Certicate In Medical Radiology & Imaging Technology (CMRIT)

Certificate In Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs

Certificate In Dresser

Certificate In General Duty Assistant

Certificate In Dental Technician & Hygienist (CDTH)

Certificate In ECG Technician

Certificate In Diabetes Educators

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board
th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

th th
10 /12  or Equivalent Board

CERTIFICATE

Affordable Course Fees

Facilities Available

Student’s Kit

Library

Study Notes

Practical Lab

100% Job Support

English Communication, Personality

Development

Join Today for A Successful

Career in Govt. Approved Courses

Admissions for Paramedical

Courses for Regular, Distance

Learning with 100% 

Placement Assistance

For Admissions Enquiry

Contact: +91-11-41020044,

8826266623

Email: iimhscourse@gmail.com,

Website: www.iimhs.org.in

Address: Block – A, Gulab Bagh, Near Nawada Metro Station, Pillar No. 733,

Uttam Nagar, New Delhi – 110059

Grab Your
Scholarship

Diploma in YOG Therapy (YOG Therapy)

Our Institute Affiliated by

Join Today for A Successful

Career in Govt. Approved Courses

For Admissions Enquiry

Contact: +91-11-41020044,

8826266623

Email: iimhscourse@gmail.com,

Website: www.iimhs.org.in

Address: Block – A, Gulab Bagh, Near Nawada Metro Station, (Gate No.-3)

Pillar No. 733, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi – 110059

Grab Your
Scholarship

Facilities Available
Student’s Kit

Library

Study Notes

Practical Lab

100% Job Support

English Communication

Personality Development

IIMHS

www.iimhs.org.in

cien S td ifin ca   Rn eoi st ea ac rcu hd  FE oe uv i nt da av to in onnI

Documents Req. for Admission

th th
1. 10  & 12  Marksheet

2. 4 Passport Size Photographs

3. Aadhar Card

4. All Documents Req. Photocopy & Scan copy


	Page 1
	Page 2

