

Integrated Institute of Medical and Health Sciences

(Under Aegis of - Innovative Education and Scientific Research Foundation)

Our Diploma Courses Recognised from **PMCI**

Diploma Courses

COURSES DETAILS

Certified Bachelor Courses from UGC Recognised University

Bachelor Courses

Duration: 2 Years Eligibility: 10 th -12 th Pass	Duration: 3 Years Eligibility: 12 th Pass with any Stream
Diploma Fee Total: 1,00,000\-	Bachelor Fee Total: 1,80,000/-
Fee 50,000/- Per Year, can be Paid in Two Installment	Fee 60,000/- Per Year, can be Paid in Two Installment
i.e. 25,000/- Per Semester (This include Admission Fee,	i.e. 30,000/- Per Semester (This include Admission Fee,
University Fee, Tuition Fee, Study Material Fee & infield	University Fee, Tuition Fee, Study Material Fee & infield
Training Fee)	Training Fee)
Registration Fee 5000/- & Admission Fee 10000/- (Which will be deducted from Complete Course Fee)	
Exam Fee 500/- Per Sem.	Exam Fee 500/- Per Sem.
1. Diploma in Operation Theatre Technology (DOTT)	1. Bachelor in Operation Theatre Technology (BOTT)
2. Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (DMLT)	2. Bachelor in Medical Laboratory Technology (BMLT)
3. Diploma in Medical X-Ray Technician (DRIT)	3. Bachelor in Multipurpose Health Worker (BMPHW)
4. Diploma in Multipurpose Health Worker (DMPHW)	4. Bachelor in Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs
5. Diploma in Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs	5. Bachelor in Nutrition & Dietetics (BND)
6. Diploma in Nutrition & Dietetics (DND)	6. Bachelor in Health & Hospital Management (BHHM)
7. Diploma in Health & Hospital Management (DHHM)	7. Bachelor in Dental Technician & Hygienist (BDTH)
8. Diploma in Dental Technician & Hygienist (DTH)	8. Bachelor in Emergency Technician (BET)
9. Diploma in Emergency Technician (DAET)	9. Bachelor in Cardiac Care Technician (BCCT)
10. Diploma in Cardiac Care Technician	10. Bachelor in Patient Care Management (BPCM)
11. Diploma in Patient Care Management	
12. Diploma in Optometry	
0 (16) (0 4)/	1088 (1 1088 (1

Certificate Courses 1Years | 6 Months | 3 Months

Certificate Courses Treats 0 Months 3 Months	
1. Certificate in Child Care & Education	11. Certificate in Dental Technician & Hygienist (CDTH)
2. Certificate in Medical Laboratory Technology (CMLT)	12. Certificate in ECG Technician
3. Certificate in Operation Theatre Technology (COTT)	13. Certificate in X-ray
4. Certificate in Community Medical Services & Essential Drugs	14. Certificate in Ultrasonography
5. Certificate in Dialysis Technician	15. Certificate in Phlebotomy Technology
6. Certificate in Medical Radiology & Imaging Technology	16. Certificate in CT Scan Technician
7. Certificate in Fist Aid & CPR (for 1 year & 6 Month)	17. Certificate in Sanitary Inspector
8. Certificate in General Duty Assistant	18. Certificate in Medical Dressing
9. Certificate in Blood Bank Technology	19. Certificate in Emergency Medical Technician
10. Certificate in Multipurpose Health Worker	



















Grab Your























Documents Req. for Admission

- 1. 10th & 12th Marksheet
- 2. 4 Passport Size Photographs
- 3. Aadhar Card
- 4. All Documents Req. Photocopy & Scan copy

Join Today for A Successful For Admissions Enquiry

Career in Govt. Approved Courses



Contact: +91-11-41020044, 8826266623



Email: iimhscourse@gmail.com



Website: www.iimhs.org.in

Facilities Available

- * Student's Kit

- **★** Library
- * Study Notes * Practical Lab
- * 100% Job Support
- * English Communication
- * Personality Development

Address: Block – A, Gulab Bagh, Near Nawada Metro Station, (Gate No.-3) Pillar No. 733, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi – 110059